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

Sylvania $269,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 7378 Gibley Park New price! Spacious, great home! Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 

Sylvania $200,000 Sunday 8/3/14, 1-3 pm 5728 Climbing Way Beautiful Sylvania home, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Tim McStay 419-283-1641 

Sylvania $114,900 Sun 12:00-1:30 4913 Brinthaven NEW PRICE! Lovingly maintained ranch, 3 brm, 2 bath, 2 car attached garage Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 

Sylvania $248,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 6005 Barkwood 1st open! 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 1st floor master with sitting room, finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Ginny Meeker 419-350-3805 

Swanton $209,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 1543 Co. Rd. B 5 acres on the State Forest! Beautiful private setting! Great location! Master ste Oak Valley Realtors Laura Perkins 419-262-2301 

Stone Oak $519,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 350 Pine Valley Rd. Exceptional 2-story brick home, spectacular quality throughout! Spacious master RE/MAX Preferred Associates Judy Gorun 419-283-6172 

Stone Oak $348,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 2211 Stone Oak Ct. Stone Oak Villa, spectacular golf course view, open concept, 1st floor master brm RE/MAX Preferred Associates Judy Gorun 419-283-6172 

Stone Oak $309,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 8606 Stone Oak Dr. Stone Oak Villa, gorgeous pond & golf course views, open concept, 1st flr master RE/MAX Preferred Associates Judy Gorun 419-283-6172 

Stone Oak $259,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 21 Stone Oak Blvd. Like new! Stone Oak Villa, completely remodeled, open floor plan, fresh paint RE/MAX Preferred Associates Judy Gorun 419-283-6172 

S. Toledo $99,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 2154 Circular Rd. 3 brm, 2 story, charm, large lot, garage, move in condition! The Danberry Co., Realtors Deborah Schoen-Gedert 419-262-0158 

Springfield Twp. $128,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2150 The Bluffs Mint condition condo in Springfield Township! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Clayton Simon 419-349-3007 

Springfield $289,900 Sunday 2-4:30 pm 1751 Wyandotte Blvd. High quality details! Wonderful newer kitchen, lg bowed sunrm for ravine views Sulphur Springs Realty Karen E. Klein 419-865-7210 

South Toledo $79,999 Sun 2:00-4:00 3403 Heatherdowns 3 brms, 1.5 bath, full basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Majean Hackett 419-654-2644 

South Toledo $129,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1818 Cherrylawn Price reduced! 4 brm, 1800+ sq ft DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 

South (Reynolds Area) $94,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 1816 Eileen 3 brms, over 1300 sq ft, just shy of 1/2 acre lot, detached 2 car garage RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

Rossford $249,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 97 Park Dr. 1st open, ranch on manicured lot in Eagle Pt. Colony, updated, 3 brms, 2 baths Sulphur Springs Realty Billie Bodnar 419-266-0038 

Ragan Woods/South $279,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 2215 Bridlewood Truly wonderful, Springfield Schools, 2 story, 5 brms, 4.5 baths, over 4400 sf RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 

Point Place $149,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3607 145th Street Beautiful view of Lake Erie from your front porch! 3 brm, 2 full baths, master ste.  Key Realty Kristen Gallagher 419-360-7481 

Perrysburg $434,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 9843 Sheffield Belmont former Parade of Homes w/distinctive quality & beautiful updates Welles Bowen Realtors Jill Perry 419-283-4300 

Perrysburg $259,900 Sunday 12-5 pm 14851 Thistledown Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 

Perrysburg $383,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 107 Secor Woods Lane Charming, updated throughout, 4 brms, finished bsmt, sunrm/patio, lg wooded lot Sulphur Springs Realty Betty Lazzaro 419-466-9971 

Ottawa Hills $563,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2623 Derby Stunning 5 brm, 3.1 bath home with separate living quarters Welles Bowen Realtors Sue Aldrich 419-343-6315 

Ottawa Hills $624,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2829 Westchester One of the Estate's finest Tudors, Great details! 5 Brms, 5+ Baths Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113 

Ottawa Hills $294,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3766 Edgevale Stunning craftsmanship in this 3 story Colonial! 4 Brm, 3+ Baths Effler Schmitt Daniel Effler 419-537-1113 
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